MOUNTAIN VIEW CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

ATHLETICS

2025-2026

Varsity Boys Basketball

Revised as of 1/3/26

Date
December

08
09
11

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

15 Monday
January

06
07
09
13
16
20
24
27
29
31

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

February

02
03
06

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Opponent

@ Liberty Baptist*®
vs Sandy Valley*
@ Word of Life*
@ Indian Springs

vs. Liberty Baptist

vs Adelson High School*
@Beaver Dam*

vs Pahranagat Valley*

@ Sandy Valley*

vs Beaver Dam

@ Laughlin High School*
vs Spring Mountain

vs Word of Life*

@ Pahranagat Valley

@ Adelson*
vs Laughlin
@Pinecrest

Schedule changes in red
*Denotes league game.
>Senior Game

Location

Mirabelli 6200 Hargrove Ave 89107

Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd

MYV Lutheran School 9550 W Cheyenne Ave,
400 Sky Ro Indian Springs, NV

Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.

Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.

Beaver Dam 3470 E. Rio Virgin Rd. Littlefield
Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.

Sandy Valley HS 1420 E. Pearl Ave. Sandy Valley
Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd

Laughlin HS 1900 Cougar Dr. Laughlin

Dula Gym 441. E. Bonanza Rd

Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.

PVHS 158 First North St. Alamo, NV

9700 Hillpointe Rd
Dula Gym 411 E. Bonanza Rd >
Sloan Canyon 675 E. Dale Ave. Henderson

Time

4pm
4pm
6pm
5 pm

4pm

4pm

Spm(AZ)

4pm

6pm
4pm
11:30am
4pm

4pm
12:30pm

Spm
4pm
6:30pm

Head Coach: Carlton Moore

Athletics Administrator: Raymond LeBoeuf
Assistant Athletic Administrator Dee Dee Nellis

MVCS
Lamoositip ool

www.mvcs.net




