



2025-2026

## Varsity Boys Basketball

*Revised as of 1/3/26*

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
<b>December</b>			
08 Monday	@ Liberty Baptist*	Mirabelli 6200 Hargrove Ave 89107	4pm
09 Tuesday	vs Sandy Valley*	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd	4pm
11 Thursday	@ Word of Life*	MV Lutheran School 9550 W Cheyenne Ave,	6pm
15 Monday	@ Indian Springs	400 Sky Ro Indian Springs, NV	5 pm
<b>January</b>			
06 Tuesday	vs. Liberty Baptist	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.	4pm
07 Wednesday	vs Adelson High School*	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.	4pm
09 Friday	@Beaver Dam*	Beaver Dam 3470 E. Rio Virgin Rd. Littlefield	5pm(AZ)
13 Tuesday	vs Pahrnatag Valley*	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.	4pm
16 Friday	@ Sandy Valley*	Sandy Valley HS 1420 E. Pearl Ave. Sandy Valley	6pm
20 Tuesday	vs Beaver Dam	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd	4pm
24 Saturday	@ Laughlin High School*	Laughlin HS 1900 Cougar Dr. Laughlin	11:30am
27 Tuesday	vs Spring Mountain	Dula Gym 441. E. Bonanza Rd	4pm
29 Thursday	vs Word of Life*	Dula Gym 441 E. Bonanza Rd.	4pm
31 Saturday	@ Pahrnatag Valley	PVHS 158 First North St. Alamo, NV	12:30pm
<b>February</b>			
02 Monday	@ Adelson*	9700 Hillpointe Rd	5pm
03 Tuesday	vs Laughlin	Dula Gym 411 E. Bonanza Rd >	4pm
06 Friday	@Pinecrest	Sloan Canyon 675 E. Dale Ave. Henderson	6:30pm

*Schedule changes in red*  
 \*Denotes league game.  
 >Senior Game

Head Coach: Carlton Moore

Athletics Administrator: Raymond LeBoeuf  
 Assistant Athletic Administrator Dee Dee Nellis



www.mvcs.net